Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 8
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/13/2024

TIME: 01:34 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10262248

09/13/2024 01:21 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 8
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Peak table - ID: 10262248

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 4452
0.30 5571
0.55 726
0.74 3772
0.98 8543
1.37 45186
1.43 791396
2308614

%

5.8

3:00

Area
18066
31619
3509
38668
99645
144062
1973044
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